Two Percent Club Proofing for April 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Two Percent Club. Two Percent Club website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 20:00 Dazzling Rock 5.50 3.00 Win 1 12.15 40.67
Chelmsford
(AW)
Single 30th 17:00 Brighton |Rubensian 10.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 28.52
Single 30th 16:25 Brighton [He's Our Star 4.33 3.00 Win 1 9.99 31.52
Single 29th 20:10 Thirsk  |Atletico 12.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 21.53
Single 29th 16:15 Big Brave Bob 5.50 3.00 Non-runner - 24.53
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 29th 15:45 Me Too 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 24.53
Southwell Nagasaki
(AW)
Single 28th 17:15 Navan |Newcross 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 27.53
Single 28th 15:35 Salisbury|Guildhall 4.33 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 30.53
Single 27th 20:00 Jaycols Star 34.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 33.53
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 27th 15:30 Ripon Making 4.00 3.00 Win 1 8.55 36.53
Miracles
Single 27th 14:15 Leicester|Heer We Go 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 27.98
Again
Single 26th 18:50 Bangor- |Steel Wave 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 30.98
on-Dee
Single 26th 17:20 Shiroccan Roll 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 33.98
Chepstow
Single 26th 17:05 Sandown|Layaleena 9.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 36.98
Single 26th 16:45 Perth Shaws Bridge 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 39.98
Single 26th 14:40 Perth Sky Khan 10.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 42.98
Single 25th 19:30 Antonia Clara 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 45.98
Chelmsford
(AW)
Single 25th 16:30 Complete 10.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 48.98
Tipperary Fantasy
Single 25th 15:30 Perth Bigmartre 9.50 3.00 Win 1 25.50 51.98
Single 24th 20:00 Taunton |Love Of 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 26.48
Midnight
Single 24th 17:10 Perth Beeno 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 29.48
Single 24th 17:00 Epsom |Majestic Mac 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 32.48
Single 24th 16:45 Cruising Bye 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 35.48
Southwell
Single 24th 16:35 Perth Petiville 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 38.48
Single 23rd 18:40 Reckless 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 41.48
\Wolverhampto |Endeavour
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 17:55 Lingfield |Lippy Lady 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 44.48
(AW)
Single 23rd 14:35 Love So Deep 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 47.48
Yarmouth
Single 22nd 16:10 Kilinakin 10.00 3.00 Non-runner - 33.98
Plumpton
Single 22nd 15:45 Ink Master 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 33.98
Chepstow
Single 22nd 14:35 Trafalgar Rock 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 36.98
Chepstow
Single 22nd 14:30 Redcar [Muatadel 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 39.98
Single 21st 16:20 Ffos Las |On The Road 26.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 42.98
Single 20th 17:35 Murgaab 15.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 45.98
Nottingham
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 20th 15:55 Newton |Fox Appeal 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 48.98
Abbot
Single 20th 15:25 Carlisle |Instingtive 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 51.98
Single 20th 14:35 Kempton |Canton Queen 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 35.48
(A.W)
Single 19th 16:55 Little Legs 12.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 38.48
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 19th 14:10 Exalted Angel 12.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 41.48
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 18th 19:30 Royal Mezyan 15.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 44.48
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 18th 19:00 Juanito Chico 17.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 47.48
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 18th 16:25 Lady Camelot 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 50.48
Cheltenham
Single 17th 18:30 Mujassam 15.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 53.48
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 17th 18:15 Dundalk |Associate Rock 12.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 56.48
(A.W)
Single 17th 17:20 Aweedram 9.50 3.00 Win 1 24.23 59.48
Newmarket
Single 17th 17:10 Beverley |Just Wait 8.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 35.25
Single 17th 15:25 Beverley |Fraser Island 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 38.25
Single 16th 20:15 First Call 7.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 20.25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 16th 18:15 Magical Molly 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 23.25
\Wolverhampto [Joe
n (A.W)
Single 16th 16:25 Exeter |Come On 6.50 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 8.25
Charlie
Single 16th 15:50 Exeter |The Happy 9.50 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 11.25
Chappy
Single 16th 14:05 Exeter |Dolphin Square 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 14.25
Single 15th 17:20 Round The 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 17.25
Pontefract Island
Single 15th 16:40 Hexham |Gran Paradiso 7.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 20.25
Single 14th 15:10 Stratford |Stamp Your 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 23.25
Feet
Single 13th 16:45 Ayr Stowaway 8.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 26.25
Magic
Single 13th 15:20 Bangor- |Wazowski 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 29.25
on-Dee
Single 13th 14:30 Thirsk  |Baileys 6.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 12.75
Freedom
Single 12th 19:30 Nathaniel's 26.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 15.75
Ballinrobe Dream
Single 12th 16:45 Newbury |Samstar 17.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 18.75
Single 12th 16:00 Ayr Peppay Le 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 21.75
Pugh
Single 11th 18:30 Distant Mirage 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 11.25
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 11th 16:40 Tavener 7.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 14.25
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 11th 16:10 Ultimate 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 17.25
Chelmsford Avenue
(A.W)
Single 10th 15:55 Lingfield |Duke Cosimo 8.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 20.25
(A.W)
Single 10th 14:00 Khafooq 12.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 23.25
Nottingham
Single 9th 17:40 Gowran |Stormy Air 10.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 26.25




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Park

Single 9th 16:30 Ayutthaya 10.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 29.25
Pontefract

Single 9th 15:20 Global Dream 5.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 32.25
Southwell

Single 8th 14:40 Kelso Chicoria 6.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 35.25

Single 7th 17:30 Strike The Flint 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 38.25
Plumpton

Single 7th 14:00 Ffos Las |Major 10.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 23.25

Hindrance

Single 6th 16:15 Lingfield |Come On Dave 15.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 26.25
(A.W)

Single 6th 15:15 Lincoln 26.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 29.25
Leopardstown

Single 5th 17:25 Leicester|Oasis Prince 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 32.25

Single 5th 17:00 Fenjack 15.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 17.25
Sedgefield

Single 4th 19:00 Pivoine 8.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 20.25
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 4th 15:25 Aintree |Verdana Blue 13.00 3.00 Non-runner - 23.25

Single 4th 15:10 Taunton |Choix Des 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 23.25

Armes

Single 3rd 16:15 Kahdian 7.50 3.00 Win 1 19.50 26.25
\Wincanton

Single 3rd 15:55 Addicted To 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 6.75
Southwell You
(A.W)

Single 3rd 15:05 Market |Dartford 5.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 9.75
Rasen Warbler

Single 2nd 19:30 Mondain 7.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 12.75
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 15:45 Porth Swtan 12.00 3.00 Win 1 24.75 15.75
Musselburgh

Single 2nd 14:45 Pammi 8.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -9
Musselburgh

Single 1st 18:15 Purdey's Gift 8.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -6
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 1st 17:15 Velvet Vision 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -3
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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